
School Events Diary 2022– 2023 

 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Monday 15 May Class photographs 

Friday 19 May` LEAF Mufti day/donation day 
 
9am Eagle class assembly 
 
Big run 5—Ensure PE kits are in school 

Tuesday 23 May Year 6 visiting Chessington World of Adven-
tures 

Monday 29 May—Friday 2 
June 

Half term holiday 

Monday 5 June INSET day 

Friday 9 June 9am Hedgehog class assembly 

Friday 16 June 9am Kangaroo class assembly 
Year 4 camp— details to follow 

Monday 19 June  -  Friday 
30 June 

Healthy Mind and Body Fortnight 
World Music Day 

Friday 23 June 9.30am  KS2 Sports morning 

Monday 26 June Year 6 bikeability week—details to follow 

Tuesday 27 June Tour de Leechpool—British Heart Foundation 

Friday 30 June  9am Koala class assembly 

Monday 3 July 1.30pm Infant sports afternoon 

Wednesday 5 July Year 6 secondary school transition day.  Years 
R—5 meet the teacher day 

Friday 7 July  Big Run 6 

 
 

INSET days / School Closure days 
 
INSET Day 5 Monday  5 June 2023 
 
 

May half term  Monday 29 May—Friday 2 June 

Summer holiday Monday 24 July—Thursday 31 August 2023 

Inset Day Friday 1 September 2023 


